.018" OTW BALLOON SIZES DESIGNED FOR
CROSSABILITY, POWER, CONTROL.
More cases
covered
20-300mm lengths
2-10mm diameters
Molded tip design
and low-profile body

MORE CASES
COVERED
SABER™ PTA DILATATION CATHETER ORDERING INFORMATION
SABER™
PTA DILATATION CATHETER
ORDERING INFORMATION
2.0 20 18 4 48002002S 48002002X
2.0 30 18 4 48002003S 48002003X
2.0 40 18 4 48002004S 48002004X
2.0 60 18 4 48002006S 48002006X
2.0 80 18 4 48002008S 48002008X
2.0 100 18 4 48002010S 48002010X
2.0 150 18 4 48002015S 48002015X
2.0 200 18 4 48002020S 48002020X
2.0 250 18 4 48002025S 48002025X
2.0 300 18 4 48002030S 48002030X
2.5 20 18 4 48002502S 48002502X
2.5 30 18 4 48002503S 48002503X
2.5 40 18 4 48002504S 48002504X
2.5 60 18 4 48002506S 48002506X
2.5 80 18 4 48002508S 48002508X
2.5 100 18 4 48002510S 48002510X
2.5 150 18 4 48002515S 48002515X
2.5 200 18 4 48002520S 48002520X
2.5 250 18 4 48002525S 48002525X
2.5 300 18 4 48002530S 48002530X
3 20 18 4 48003002S 48003002X
3 30 18 4 48003003S 48003003X
3 40 18 4 48003004S 48003004X
3 60 18 4 48003006S 48003006X
3 80 18 4 48003008S 48003008X
3 100 18 4 48003010S 48003010X
3 150 14 4 48003015S 48003015X
3 200 14 4 48003020S 48003020X
3 250 14 4 48003025S 48003025X
3 300 14 4 48003030S 48003030X
3.5 20 18 4 48003502X
3.5 30 18 4 48003503S 48003503X
3.5 40 18 4 48003504S 48003504X
3.5 60 18 4 48003506S 48003506X
3.5 80 18 4 48003508S 48003508X
3.5 100 18 4 48003510S 48003510X
3.5 150 14 4 48003515S 48003515X
3.5 200 14 4 48003520S 48003520X
3.5 250 14 4 48003525S 48003525X
3.5 300 14 4 48003530S 48003530X
4 20 18 4 48004002S 48004002X
4 30 18 4 48004003S 48004003X
4 40 18 4 48004004S 48004004X
4 60 18 4 48004006S 48004006X
Balloon
Diameter,
mm
Balloon